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2020 Season FINAL Points Standings - With Drops (11-2-20)

PIRC-1 June 20-21

VIR July 17-18 PIRC-2 Oct 17-18 RA Oct 30-31

Standings

Keith Grant
Richard Zober
Larry Howard
Dave Grant
Bob Corliss
Robert Wright

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 Points Pos’n

42

37

34

42

37

34

X X X X 37
X X X X 34
X X X X 42
X X X X 1

X X X X 31

34

42

31

158 2
142 3
84 4
69 5
62 6

**Race Points include assessed penalties and are subject to change depending on open protests or Stewards investigations.**
Season Championship to be determined by the best 10 of 12 races. Drops are indicated in Red

Bold= Pole +3

Iltalic = Fastest Lap +2

Bold/ltalic = Pole + Fastest Lap
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